4WD OFF-ROAD RACER

JAVELIN

PARTS LIST

voL.1 2017-12

www.kyosho.com



OPTIONAL PARTS REVIEW

Carbon

B8 - BRI —RY R, YARYY 3 Y OXFAINE®
“HEERULEBD “ZbkB. v —ORTVIvIVESIZELITS
TOTW110 A—RUAATFL—+b
0TW105 H—Rr7aY bAoA RTL—h
D0TW103 A—R¥ U7 FL—hL 6
10TW106 A—R>7AY FYRTL—k 1
10TW107 A—ARr7AYV b3 v I RAT7—
OTW108 T—VAH—Rr7OY b3y I AT—

* 3w IOMURTBERAIITEI EICEY I v TH
ROPI LB, BRELIRAT T V7RV EY,
A=A avIRT—

U MW N —

61 OTW109

Frame

BEEEREZERITZIDE. BE7IVIEE 7075 #
7:0TWI1I1 N\—RAXAL Vv —
8:0TW112 /\—FR7OY FHFR—F

Shock Spring

BEDEBZ391 7, FHDOA—FY) VI
9:0TW123 7OV brav oy XTI Twy b
10:0TW124 U7 3w RTU T8y b

Color
—_ . R W _ RTA&TAVY  (FLYIINN=ZU T U=2/4IO—/RTA )
N3—NNII—- 3V TRAZEZEZTCHD  018E58%5FE (FS5vo/Lw R)




OPTIONAL PARTS REVIEW

Power Train

T3V LARAE—YZEEL. NV—TFvT7Zzl%, BEFT7LIAICEETS
BEENIORN—FVIZ 48y FEY 2 —ILZHHA

1:37032 L 240S 75 L AE—%— 15.5T4WDH

2:87051 JU 240SESC (75 L AB/MAX13.5%—>)

* 1 E2EMBLETWN, e vV =4 —TIb
(R246-8584)% TREL £EW

3:0TW126 MCN R/\—F77 51T/48P
*2 LB, EZA4 > F77 30T ~ 32T
(UM330 ~ 332) #t2
* EZA FT 35-41T HfERRE
(0T206B) HNRETY

4:0TW101 R—ILT TNV RS TH)
* @

5:197030 2V ATV H—INA biR-IU
(3/3214>F)

*ADF T 3V IN—Y 1

6:0TW125 AZN\—HIVAA VTV %T b
* gigIE

7 :SCW021 HD XY w/N\—/\w K
8:0TW102 RZEZAH—

Metal & Aluminium o

BETHLAHS, EREHETHEDOWVWEMEEZRIRIZF7ILIHDHL/I—Y

8:0TW114 AR LH-REA/\—
*N\— RRT) 5

9:0TW115GM 7 JVZ A ARR b 12

10 : OTW119GM 7 JVEH =R b
11 :0TW116GM 77 JL= 70> bN\T
12 : OTW118GM  7Ib=70Y b7 vI\—ERy b
13 OTW117GM  ZILZ U7 INTF+v )7

14 : OTW104GM CNCE—%—7L—+
EY el S5 sk i

15:924183 FARY 7T v XA FOw K 38mm
* pigihaE

16192416 FARY 7T v A ~Ow K 50mm

17 : LA43H R-JLI > F(5.8mm//\- F/12Pcs)

18 1 LA43R K-V R 58¢p(L v F12pcs)



JAVELIN awp orr-roapracer JAVELIN OPTION parts Index 1

I %

37032 *10000 37051 *6800 70703 *1800 82132 *12000 82274 *5000

IV 2408 TS5V LA JU > 2408 ESC G2X E—4%— (20%2—>/)  SyncroKT-331PKR-331 TXRXtyh  H—7 KS4031-06W
E®—42—15.5T 4WDH (7Y LVARBMAX13S2—Y)  *x TS5V E—R—
\ NP
i
92413 *600 92416 *700 82243MSB *4000 ORI10350 *1800 R246-8536 *250 )
FAYTIv A MOy K38mm  FAYTIrA MOy FKsomm  ORONWP 753 E—4—f Rocket2 NiMH 1800 2P-RRYB—REWMT S
¥ 21y B ESC45AS73%7 (h—&<'))  (Standard Plug) BZAS

/ﬁ-: ; \
N R,
% | O

e St =1 "

e f\n‘ \
OTB2470R *4200 OTB247GR *4200 OTB247Y *4200 OTB247Y *4200 LA43H *600
RT 1 KT« AT A RT 1 R-IbTV R
(FLVI N Y) NR=ZY M )=29eN)Y)  (AIA—F v YY) (R7A M RYY) (5.8mm//;— PQDZP"S)
*IN— KA

0OT2520R *600 OT252GR *600 OT252Y *600 OT252W *600 LA43R *300
DAY (TR ) DAY (FeNJY) AT (TR ) AT (TR R-)ILT> K 580
Ty NIN=ZV T —=> (4IO— RITA b (Lv K12pcs)
L]
Ss &
/e =
e <
-
FAT202S *900 FAT202SS *2000 OTT243S *1300 OTH244BK *700 OTH244 *700
Y 2AY1/ 7 ~2pes DY ZAVIA—IN\=V T EYZAV743x86x40mmS  5AR—7V KA —/L43mm 52 K—4 KA —)L43mm
2pcs/ 2.24 >V F (F7TT14) (FZVIRNFTTAR)  GRIA FANATTAR)

o
O
)
# . 1 Q:a:.o
OTW101 *4800 197030*2200  SCWO021 *600
R=ILT T RUGATVH-INA MR-V HDR 1) w 8=/ R
NIV R RSATRIZTTA) (3/321 > F/UMW123) * 2{EAY

* AR 2y b RE



JAVELIN awp orr-roapracer JAVELIN OPTION parts Index 2

S ; f ﬁﬂ Jf;

&5

OTW102 *2300 OTW103 *2100 OTW104GM *3200 OTW105 *2500 OTW106 *1500
RABZ2ESAH— H—RUT7TL— kL CNCE—%Z—TL— | A=—Rr70OYk A—Rr7ay MRATL—b
FTF4%) FTTF4) BYARIATT 1) YARTL—F HTT4)

(2pes/t 7T 4 )

=
///‘/
°° " 5 /
®¢ é 4 e
OTW107 *1200 OTW108 *1800 OTW109 *2500 OTW110 *2600 OTW111 *5500
h—Ry70Y b3y IRT—  T-9Ah-RVI0UN3vIRT- A=KV TYavIAT—  A—RUAHTL—F IN=FRAA Vv —
FTT4<) (FT74<) (FT714) FTT74<) (7075/4 T 7 4 )

7> Pe e 3

\..-/:. Q 2 _ 5 o 4 2 =

OTW112 *2600 OTW114 *4200 OTW115GM *5500 OTW116GM *5800 OTW117GM *5500
N—F7Or rR—b A2 )-Re A 8- TIVZAHRZ b 7Ibzzar kT TIVZ)TINTF+v )T
(7075/4 T 1 ) (FTT74) (AU ARIFATT 1) (HYARIFTT 1) (B ABRIWIATT 4 )

OTW118GM *2200 OTW119GM *2700 OTW123*1200 OTW124*1200 OTW125 *3800
7Iz70Y bPyN=ERy b TIWEH—RITT >k TJavkyav AT Gy b D739 gRT) T8y b AZN-HBIWRA VT Tk
BV ARIFTTF 1) (HYARIATTF 1) (SIMMH 2AN/A 77 4 ) (SIMMH 2AIA 77 4 ) @ANFTF 1)

o .1-“_-.-":-1_)\-.\
O ’ ”‘%‘-‘3" e “—“ﬁ',
: j Z0°
OTW126 *1000 R246-8402B *2800 R246-8451B *2000 R246-8452B *2800 R246-8452S *3200
MCN Z/S—=77 51T/48P ~ C-02BACF ¥ —/ ¥ — <y AJVINT — RS AV S ZAVA i
(T2 LRAE—%2—H) 4.8-96V1.0AAF—FrAw b 220072V Ni-MH /Ny F1)— 3000 7.2V Ni-MH /X 7 1) — 3000 7.2V NiMH 3y 71 =875

X = &

R246-8453B *3400 R246-8454 *4500 R246-8584 *500 UM316C *600 UM317C *600

< AIWINT— <y R)VINT — vyaveoty— AF—IVEZF v+ AF—=IVE=_F v Fv
3600 7.2V Ni-MH 3600HV 7.2V Ni-MH r—7)b210mm (16T)1/48Ew F (17T)1/48E v F

Ny 7)) — Ny T)—=ISTZY5

MUSCLE POWER



J AVEL]N 4WD OFF-ROAD RACER

UM318C *600
AF—=IVEZ A Fv
(18T)1/48w F

UM323C *600 )
AF—I)VEZFF¥
(23T)1/48Ey F

UM328 *600
AF— VA F¥
(28T)1/48w F

UM333 *600
AF—=)VEZFFY
(33M)1/48Ey F

UM319C *600
AF—)VEZA > Fv
(19T)1/48Ey F

UM324C *600
2AF—IVEZ A F¥
(24T)1/48 EwyF

UM329 *600
AF—)VEZA > Fv
(29T)1/48Ey F

UM334 *600
AF— VA Fv
(34T)1/48Ey F

UM320C *600
AF—)VEZA >V Fv
(20T)1/48Ey F

UM325C *600
AF—JVEZ A Fv
(25T)1 /48t° vF

.’
UMB330 *600

AF—IbEZAF¥
(30T)1/48Ey F

UM335 *600
AF—IVEZF v F¥
(85T)1/48E F

JAVELIN OPTION parts Index 3

UM321C *600
AF—IVEZ A FV
(21T)1/48Ey F

UM326 *600
2F— VA Fv
(26T)1/48 EwyF

UM331 *600
AF— VA Fv
(31T)1/48Ew F

bI

UM336 *600
AF—IEZA v Fv
(36T)1/48Ew F

UM322C *600 i
AF—IbEZAF¥
(22T)1/48Ey F

UM327 *600
AF—IVEZAFv
(27T)1/48 ey F

UM332 *600
AF—)IVEZA >V Fv
(32T)1/48Ew F



JAVELIN Option Parts List

18I 21ERE

F/R '
Interchangeable for front & rear

R=IVTITNIVNRSATBIATTAR)
Ball Diff. ( for Belt Drive / OPTIMA)

Two required per car

A—RUYTL— L QpesiA TT4R)
Carbon Rear Plate L(2pcs/OPTIMA)

OTW103

RREZA(Y— A TT14R)
Stabilizer (OPTIMA)

OTW114 OTW115GM

—
AR —REA 1= (
Metal Servo Saver (OPTIMA)

OTW104GM
=

INCE—2—TL—bHYARFTT4R)
CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

! I X 2pcs

Carbon Front Side Plate (2pcs/OPTIMA)

OTW105

A—Rr7aY A RTL— b Qpes/Zd 774 <)

D
R

H—Rr 70y MRTL— b FT713)
Carbon Front Sus Plate (OPTIMA)

|

A—AR7aY b3V IRT—FTT4)
Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)

OTW107

OTW108

Gty

T—YZh—Rr70O
YIVYRT—ATTAR)
Carbon Works Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)

A=AV avIRT—FTT4)
Carbon Rear Shock Stay (OPTIMA)

OTW109

OTW110B

A=KV AAT L= FTT4)
Carbon Radio Plate (OPTIMA)

N—R70Y MR— 0754 774 )
Hard Front Support (7075/0OPTIMA)

[ o= €

IN=RAL D2 2— 0075/ TT 4 )
Hard Main Chassis (7075/0PTIMA)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

TIVEAARA S BYARIFTTAR)
Aluminum Mech Post (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW116GM

TIVETAY MNT AYARIFTTAR)
Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW117GM

TIWZUYNTFXUT (HYARIIFTTA)
Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW118GM

TIVETAY M vIN—ERY AV ARFTTAR)

Al Front Upper Pivot (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW119GM

(<2

TIVEY—RITY N (AVARIFTTAR)
Aluminum Servo Mount (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

Silver
S (2]
x2pcs

Black

Gold
H .C]
x2pcs
AV b3y ATV Ty MEFTTAR)
Front Shock Spring Set (OPTIMA)

oTw123 OoTW124
A
Kit std x2pcs Kit std
Gold
AN &
x2pcs

VY 3w IRTI T2y A TT4R)
Rear Shock Spring Set (OPTIMA)

Silver
x2pcs
Black

x2pcs

AZN—HIVRA VT T b QNFTT4R)
Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)

OTW101  Ball Diff (for Belt Drive / OPTIMA)
OTW102  Stabilizer (OPTIMA)

OTW103  Carbon Rear Plate L (OPTIMA)
OTW104GM CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
OTW105  Carbon Front Side Plate (2pcs/OPTIMA)
OTW106  Carbon Front Sus. Plate (OPTIMA)
OTW107  Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)
OTW108  Carbon Works Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)
OTW109  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (OPTIMA)
OTW110B  Carbon Radio Plate (OPTIMA)

OTW111  Hard Main Chassis (7075/OPTIMA)
OTW112  Hard Front Support (7075/0PTIMA)
OTW114  Metal Servo Saver (OPTIMA)

OTW115GM Aluminum Radio Post (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
OTW116GM Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
OTW117GM  Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
OTW118GM Al Front Upper Pivot (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
OTW119GM  Aluminum Servo Mount (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
OTW123  Front Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima)
OTW124  Rear Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima)
OTW125  Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima)

e Ml {iHF)
R=ILTTNIVNRSATBATTA) 4800
RAEFAH—(FTT4%) 2300
H=R)TTL—=M(ATT4R) 2100
NCE—2—TL—I (A A2/F7T7143) 3200
H=Rr 70V MARTL— QNATTA) 2500
A=K7V RATL—b FTT743) 1500
H—Rr70/MN3vIRT— (#TT14) 1200
T=9Ah=RY IOV NAYIAT—(#T743) 1800
H=RANY YAV IRT— (FT743) 2500
H=RVANTL—bFTT4T) 3800
IN=RAL V%= (7075/47T74%) 5500
N=R7aYMFR—} (7075/4774%) 2600
AR —REAN—=(FTT47) 4200
TIVEANRAN AV ARIFTT43) 5500
TIVETAYNT (AVARIFTT47) 5800
TFIVZUTNTF% T (HY A2V TT4%) 5500
TIE70/8 7y =ERY MY A4 TT43) 2200
TIWEH—RITV N (A AR TT4%) 2700
T0vb2992 77k SIMHNAT743) 1200
Y2927k (SIMHRAATT43) 1200
AZN=HIWAAL VT % T QNFTT4) 3800




JAVELIN Option Parts List

M [o [T IID
x2pcs

FRYT7Iv X Oy KF38mm

Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm

© (I

FAYTI v A MOy F50mm
Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm

[l Jo [T T

x2pcs

H Hard Type

A~—)VIT> K58mm R Red

5.8mm Ball End

HD R wiN—/\y K QA/AD—EA>2014)
HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

UM316C 16T
UM317C 17T
UM318C 18T
B UM319C 19T
© UM320C 20T

UM321C 21T
SS M3x3mm UM322C 22T

Steel Pinion Gear

UM316C / UM336

AF—IVEZAF T 1/48Ey F
Steel Pinion Gear 1/48 Pitch

UM323C
UM324C
UM325C
UM326
um327
UM328
UM329

Brushless Motor

MCN RN=F7 517/48P (7Y LAE—4—F)
MCN Spur Gear 51T/48P(for Brushless Motor)

R246-8584

for
Brushless
Motor

) Ay —4—71L210mm
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

VRV 40SESC(TZY L ZAB/MAX1354—)
LE MANS 2405 Brushless Motor 13.5T

WU 2405 75 LAE—42— 155T4WDFR
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 15.5T

Brushed Motor

GXE—32— (20%—)
G2X Motor (20 Turn)

ORIONWP 75 E—4—FESC45AST5%

OTT243S (Soft)

HT74<)

Pin Tire 43x86x40mm S (OPTIMA)

OTH244BK /W

BK Black
W White

SAR—T RA—)UBmm QAN A TT 4 <)
5 Spoke Wheel 43mm (2pcs/OPTIMA)

ORION WP BURUSHED ESC 45A S-plug

92413
92416
LA43H
LA43R
SCW021
UM316C
UM317C
UM318C
UM319C
UM320C
UM321C
UM322C
UM323C
UM324C
UM325C
UM326
UM327
UM328
UM329
UM330
UM331
UM332
UM333
UM334
UM335
UM336
0TW126
R246-8584
37032
37051
70703
822435
QTT2435
OTH244BK
OTH244W

Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm
Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm

Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12pcs)

5.8mm Ball End(Red / 12pcs)

HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Steel Pinion Gear(16T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(17T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(18T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(19T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(20T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(21T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(22T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(23T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(24T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(25T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(26T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(27T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(28T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(29T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(30T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(317)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(32T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(33T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(34T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(35T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(36T)1/48 Pitch

MCN Spur Gear 51T/48P(for Brushless Motor)
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

LE MANS 2405 Brushless Motor 15.5T

LE MANS 240S ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Turn)
G2X Motor (20 Turn)

ORION WP BURUSHED ESC 45A S-plug
Pin Tire 43x86x40mm S (OPTIMA)

5sp Wheel 43mm (Black/2pcs/Optima)
5sp Wheel 43mm (White/2pcs/Optima)

e 21 )
FAT7Iv AR 38mm 600
FRAYTIv A E 50mm 700
A—IVIYVRE8mMm/N—R/12A) 600
A=IVIVR580(LYR12A) 300
HD AwiN=/\y F QA/AD—EZF>2014) 600
AF—=IVEZAVF(16T)1/48E v F 600
RF=IVEZAYFATINABE Y F 600
AF=IVEZFVFY(18M/48Ey F 600
AF=IVEZFVF(19M/48E Y F 600
AF—IVEZFVF¥(0T)1/48E F 600
AF—=IVEZFVFR TN/ F 600
AF—=IVEZAVFr2M)1/48EwF 600
AF=IVEZA Y FNN/A8E Y F 600
AF—=IVEZF V£ (24T)1/48Ey F 600
AF—=IVEZFVF(25M)/48E Y F 600
AF—IVEZF V¥ (26T)1/48Ey F 600
AF—=IVEZFVFY QN8 F 600
AF—=IVEZAVF8T)1/48E v F 600
RF=IVEZA Y FQIM/48E Y F 600
AF—=IVEZFVFYE0T)1/48E Y F 600
AF—=IVEZFVEYRITM8E Y F 600
AF—IVEZFVFYEMN/M48E Y F 600
AF—IVEZFVFEIT/M48E Y F 600
AF—=IVEZA Y FYR4T) /488w F 600
RF—=IVEZA Y FYE)1/4A8E Y F 600
AF—=IVEZF V£ 36T)1/48Ey F 600
MCN Z\=F77 51T/48P (7 7Y L AE—%—F) 1000
AV —4—71b 210mm 500
IV 2405 75 L AE—%—155T4WDF 10000
VR 40SESC(TZY L AB/MAX1354—>) 6800
GXE—%2— (204—) 1800
ORIONWP 753 E—42—FBESC45AS7Z4 4000
24 Y 43x86x40mm S (7 74<) 1300
SAR=TRA=IB3mm (779 72NFTT4%) 700
SAR=T KA —=)ba3mm (K74 MINATT43) 700

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.




JAVELIN Option Parts List
FAT201/S

FAT201 Hard
FAT201S Soft

® x2pcs
70 AN 2pcs(F— bRY)
Front Tire/2pcs (Dirt Hog)
FAT202S /| SS
FAT202S  Soft
FAT202SS Super Soft @
® x2pcs

VY24V Qpcs/A > F—1)

Rear Tire (2pcs/with Inner)

FAH203BK FAH204BK

70> MRA—=IVWT 5w 7 2pcs (8— b RY)
FrontWheel/Black/2pcs (Dirt Hog)

VY RA—=IWTZ w72 2pcs (B — biRY)
Rear Wheel/Black/2pcs (Dirt Hog)

FAT201 Front Tire/2pcs(Dirt Hog) 78 24 Y2247 FDitHog) 600
FAT201S  Front Tire/Soft/2pcs(Dirt Hog} AV 824 Y (VT M2A224 2 FDitHog) 900
FAT202S  Rear Tire/Soft/2Pcs (Dirt Hod DYRAYI TN 224V F 900
FAT202SS  Rear Tire/ Super Soft/ 2pcs/ 22 inch VY RATIA—=IN—Y T NN 224 7F 2000

FAH203BK  Front Wheel(2pcs/2.2inchBlackiDirt Hog) 70> f ik —JUQA/224 7377 7/DitHog) 600
FAH204BK Rear Wheel(2pcs/2.2inch/Black/Dirt Hog) U774 —IUQAS224 VF/7799/DitHog) ~ 600

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

/YTAL—YAVRTAHETTAR)
Non-Decoration Body(OPTIMA)

OTB247GR/Y /W

Pivot Screw 2.6x8mm x2 ©) © o\
m”“"”“"”" ©H Gi S5 o ‘i 3
Pan Head Screw (M2.6x4)x2 ~ Washer M2.6x5x0.5 x4 %!H %E : §
o
© (jm O [Jom &
g ¢ ek ] d
Buton Sorew (HedMaxs)x2 O Srew M2OGIZ igg |y oy
i ] i z

|

© o :

Button Screw (Hex/M3x10) x2

(©

Flat Head Screw (Hex/M2.6x6) x6

Cap Screw (M2.6x12) x1

=L,

Snap Pin 6mm x3

P il

OT252GR /Y I W GR  Peppermint Green
Y Yellow
W White
© ©
OTB245 Non-Decoration Body (OPTIMA) /7A=Y 3aVRTA (FTT4R) 3200
OTB247GR  Body (Paper mint Green/Javelin) RTA RN=ZN )= [D%N1)) 4200
OTB247Y  Body (Yellow/Javelin) RTA A IE—4NYY) 4200
OTB247W  Body (White/Javelin) RFq (RTA MNIPAYY) 400
OT252GR  Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) TAVG (Fe NIV NI MU= 600
0T252Y  Wing (Yellow/Javelin) IAVG ATA—IwAN1)Y) 600
OT252W  Wing (White/Javelin) IAVG (TN RTA b 600
018FSAEFTTE
OTB247BK  Body (Black/Javelin) RTA(TZ99[74N)Y) 4200
OTB247R  Body (Red/Javelin) R4 (LY BOvA1)Y) 4200
OT252BK  Wing (Black/Javelin) AV I(TZ9 9%\ ) 600
0T252BK  Wing (Red/Javelin) DEANELUY) 600



JAVELIN awp orr-roapracer JAVELIN SPARE parts Index 1

0® 09 W% r ee

SC215 *200 SC216 *150 SC240 *300 SC241 *200 SC242 *250
Ay IN—=TFL—hk 2w IN—=/\w K 5.8mmxM2.6E R fAR—)U 5.8mmxM3ERY fAR—)U  4.8mmxM2.6:R—)LF v b
CA/RT—EF> 2014) CA/RT—EA> 2014) BA/RO—EHA > 2014) UAN/RO—EF> 2014) (A/RAT—EA>2014)

P 2

77 77
% / (7 "% //'Pf P

757
&
SC246 *600 36105 *250 92638 *200 92643 *200 96441B *300
Ny TF)—=ZAbZv S 24GHz 7T FHINA T A+ FE/(10Pcs) ATy TEV(@mm/A0PA)  RKRVIT7-TF(1x100x150)
(16X200mm)

@

©)

A —4
96647 *300 BRGOO1 *1000 BRGO02 *1000 BRGO03 *1000 BRGO07 *700
10x12mm ¥ Lty b -V RRT 1YY -V RRT Y Y -V RRT Y V-V RRT Yy
(0.1/0.2)Z 4 ALY (5x10x4)4 A (5x8x2.5)4 A (4x8x3)4 A (8x6x2.5)2 A

(=)
| o°
aske o©
BRGO14 *1200 BRG100 *400 FA304-25 *300 LA43 *300 ORGO3 *200
-V RRT )T TIRZAMNT Y E=A ¥+ (25T-48P) R-JLI > K 5.8¢(12pcs) O (P3IF L)
(10x15x4) 2A Y 10AY
0090 : ®
HUNEOIL} 4
°°°° © (X~ ~100! it N
T “ d
- L A 4 .
ORGO3BK *200 SIL0100 *600 SIL0350-8 *1100 UM119 *540 UM120 *300
OV ((P37Zvo)yI0N ')AV AA)L#100 (40cc) /') A7 A )L #350 (80cc) T 7)Y 3/327R-)b
O-Ring(P3/Black)10Pcs Silicone OIL #100(40cc) Silicone OIL #350(80cc) Diff Ring 3/32 Ball
® e
¢ ec®
e ®
UM124 *300 ] W0201 *700 0T201 *500 0T202*600 0T203 *600
TUVAVARTI Y 580 A F-JLR-JL10AY PAXY 3 VT -4 FTRYYIR H—ReA/\—

(FTT4) (FTT4) (FTT14)



JAVELIN awp orr-roapracer JAVELIN SPARE parts Index 2

Q%W /” € 5 .:9

0T204 *700 0T205 *1000 OT206B *1100 0T207 *600 OT208 *1400
INTFY VT (FT74)  KIVE—(FT714) Fr—2AHAR INVIN— (FTT74) TIXTr—R&T—1)—
(OPTIMA//\A L A X) (FTT1<)

. )
-~ b= WA
] o

0T209 *400 OT210BK *400 OT210R *400 OT211 *900 0T212 *400
TavIER MY Ya3v o TSNy a3y TSNy FvoIIT— L FOEVTIUIINAT
FTT714) (TovoIx7T74) (L RIAT74) (F774%) (F7T74)

> .
.- . ‘ Y
: P S LR
N 2 / : T
ot
OT213S *700 0OT214S *1000 OT215S *1800 OT216S *1500 OT217S *1400
7AY 7 EA—=H—F JaOv A RTL—F D77L—b E—Z2—H—F PERNES AN
(IVIN—=IFTFT 4 ) (IVIN=IFT T 1) (IVIN—=IFTT 4 ) (IVIN—=IFT T 4 ) (IVIN—=IFTFT 4 )
Rt :
H """“nn"‘;.. “ i’)q
. e e 25 & o®
v "\,“"-_/.'
o, / R
. ‘u..u" ‘a,t?
0T218S *500 0T219S *2500 0T220 *1500 0T221 *900 0T222 *1100
Javr7L—+h AT — AATL—b FTT4R) FT7EY SN AFTTAR) TIAVF—IN—YEy b
(IWWIN=IFTT4) (ZIWWIN=IFTT7 4 ) (F7714)
wr
0T223 *300 0T224 *1000 0OT225 *1200 0OT226 *2400 0OT227 *800
TIHRT Y b TI7V% Tk A A Fr—> (A TT74<) NIVb (FTT74)
@AWVIATT 1) @ANATT4) (F7TT14)

OT228 *800 0T229 *700 OT230 *700 0OT231 *700 OT232 *1000
RAVTI v Tk JOYhRA—)b v Tk D7 RA—=IV ¥ T b RA—=ILN\NTtw b+ H—Rte—N\—T v Tk
@CAIFTT4) @CANFTT 1) @CANFTT 1) @CANFTT 1) FTT1)



JAVELIN awp orr-roapracer JAVELIN SPARE parts Index 3

/ ‘?’?‘%}5@ B &ﬁ 5
/ o ° 3
0‘,’ r
0T233 *700 0T234 *600 OT235R *3200 OT236R *3300 OT237R *1900
A% VAN 240y K (FT74%) JOvhkyavy U7vavy 7OV kY avor—2Xx
(8x54mm) RA/A 7T 1 ) (Ly RI1ATT74) (Ly RI1ATT714<) (Ly RI1AT74<)

// JA e’i‘g’ ‘! j
© e o
L Ko l w-ﬂ
-
OT238R *2000 0T239 *500 0OT240 *500 0OT241 *1300 0T242 *600
V73w iigr—X JOvhkrav oy T b V73w oov 7k M2/26 A7 1)a1—tv b M3 X7 )a—tv b+
(Ly RIAT74<) CANFTT4) CANFTT4R) FT74<) (FT714)
‘ S
0T247 *700 0T248 *500 0T249 *500 0T250 *750 0T251 *1200
TSI % T MBx6OMm) TS VIT YT Bx26mm) 7T VI w7 MBx30mm) A VI RT— 7Ib=a—)b/N\—
AN TT 1) CANATT 1) CANATT4)
',. - '

D RN
0T253 *300 OTB245 *3200 OTB246 *1200 OTT243M *1300 1-S32606H *300
IV IHRTY b JUTFaAL—Y3vRT« RSAN—=AF (FTT14) EVZA143x86x40mm M TS X (M2.6x6)
12mm(4A) (F774) (FTT4<) (N7 ZAMOA)

-

-

e P
w A e -

1-§32608H *300 1-S33008H *300 1-S33012H *300 1-S33015H *300 1-S33018H *300
2 E A (M2.6x8) %2 EZA(M3x8) HZ X (M3x12) %S X (M3x15) < E X (M3x18)
(N\Y 7 RMOA) (N RAMOA) (N7 RMOA) (N7 AMOA) (N\w 7 RMOA)

1-S13008H *300 1-S13010H *300 1-S22608 *200 1-S23006F *400 1-S53003 *200

RE 2 EZ(M3x8) RE2VER Fv v TERZ(M2.6x8/5A) FrvITER v kEZ(M3x310A)
(N7 ZHOA) (M3x10)("™\v 7 ZMOA) (M3x6/7 Z > I1H/5A)

¢4



JAVELIN swo orr-roabracer

JAVELIN SPARE parts Index 4

o
@5 4

1-§54004 *200
£ kEZ(M4x4110A)

1-N4056FN *200
7 h(M4x5.6)
72577 FA4AV(BA)

o
20
DD

‘3?,9'3

1-E025 *150
E) > % (E2.5M0A)

1-W300805 *200

7 ¥ 4 -(M3x8x0.5/10A\)

e
°°°°

1-N3024 *200

EJ > %(E5.010A) v ~(M3x2.4/10A)

e
@2@

1-N3033N *200
+w b+ (M3x3.3)
F1O (5A)



JAVELIN Parts List

BRG001

Ol

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs

BRG002

BRGO003

BRG007

Ol

BB 3x6x2.5mm x2pcs

BRG014

‘ |:| @ x2pcs
O x8pcs

BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs

%j] © m

SS M3x3mm

Pinion Gear
(25T-48P)

x10pcs
0O-Ring P3 Orange

ORGO03BK

Ol

x10pcs
0O-Ring P3 Black

&

(OT205] (2502712

BRGOO1
BRG002
BRGOO3
BRGO07
BRGO14
BRG100
FA304-25
LA43
ORG03
ORGO3BK
0T201
0T1202
0T1203
01204
OT205

Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4pcs
Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5)4pcs
Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4pcs
Shield Bearing(3x6x2.5)2pcs
Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2pcs
Diff.Thrust Bearing

Pinion Gear (25T-48P)
5.8mm Ball End(12pcs)
O-Ring(P3/Orange)10pcs
O-Ring(P3/Black)10pcs
Suspension Arm (OPTIMA)
Gear Box (OPTIMA)

Servo Saver (OPTIMA)

Hub Carrier (OPTIMA)
Holder (OPTIMA)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e 2l {E)
J=IVRNT) 5 (5x10x4)4 A 1000
J—=IVRRT) 27 (5x8x25)4 A 1000
J—=IVRRT 7 (4x8x3)4 A 1000
J—URRT 4 B3x6x2.5)2A 700
= JURART 4 (10x15x4) 2A 1200
TIRZAMTYVG(A) 400
B %Y (25T-48P) 300
R=IVIVR580(12A) 300
0UVF (P34 L) 10A 200
0YVJ(P3/7Zv7)10A 200
YAV YAV T—L (A TT4R) 500
FYRYIR A TT14) 600
=Rt N\—= (FTT4) 600
NTFH)T (ATT4%) 700
RIVEA—(FTT43) 1000

0T206B

e

0oT207

(a)

COO () mme ()OO0

O

9] hJ

© x2pcs

CAP M2x10mm x8pcs

E2.5 Clip

¥

0T210BK

0T206B Chain Guide (OPTIMA/for High Ratio)
0T1207 Bumper (OPTIMA)

0T208 Diff Gear Case & Pulley (OPTIMA)
0T209 Shock Piston (OPTIMA)

OT210R Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA)
OT210BK  Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA)
om21 Knuckle Arm (OPTIMA)

0T1212 King Pin Flange Pipe (OPTIMA)
0T213S Front Under Guard (OPTIMA)
0T214S Front Side Plate (Silver/2pcs/OPTIMA)
012155 Rear Plate (Silver/OPTIMA)

e il {E)
FI=VHAR FTTARINLYASE) 1100
NYIN=(FTT4R) 600
TIFY =287\~ (FTT4<) 1400
JIVIERN (AT T4R) 400
AV TIN=Y (L RIFTT4R) 400
2AVITIN=Y (TZ90IFTT4%) 400
FTYINT =LA TT4R) 900
9V TSIIINAT (A TTAR) 400
OV NV A—R N4 T743) 700
70V MA R TL—b IVN=/FT743) 1000
DY TL—k IWN=1FT747) 1800




JAVELIN Parts List

0T216S 0oT217S
® ©

—

Q00 o o [

© [a) ©

O e}

)
0T218S
Om®
FH M2.6x6mm x2pcs (a) (b)
0T219S
[ o o o) |

o]
x2pcs

0T220

© © 03
([aaD)
© ©
)2 )
© © © ©
(D)
© © o

%0 %0 o) m— C)

x2pcs x2pcs

[]gpcs @ o (O]

x2pcs x2pcs

T225
- ; ‘ T ©

°©

© o
@ ©
o

o

xdpcs

x2pcs

x2pes © olml: Iy
o X2pcs
— O
“° | ol ©H
x4pcs @ o W ©

) ) e Eff {iE)
0T216S Motor Guard (Silver/OPTIMA) E=2—=H—R IVN\=IFTT4R) 1500
OT217S Shock Stay (Silver/OPTIMA) AYIRT— (VIWIN=IFTT4) 1400
OT2185  Front Plate (Silver/OPTIMA) TOV L=k IVN=/FTT4R) 500
0T1219S Main Chassis (Silver/OPTIMA) A %Y= (VIWIN=1FTT4R) 2500
01220 Radio Plate (OPTIMA) ANTU—FFTT4R) 1500
0T1221 Gear Set (OPTIMA) Frovh (FTT4) 900
01222 Diff Inner Parts Set (OPTIMA) T F=I\=Yyh(#TT4) 1100
01223 Diff Gasket (4pcs/OPTIMA) TIHRTYNGNATT4R) 300
01224 Diff Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) TII% T QNATTAR) 1000
01225 Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA) Frov 7MY b (FTT4R) 1200

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

0T226
} Ladder Chain

oT227

[ I QT227 2900098 1T I ]

O e ©[f e

[c)
C@ @© x2pcs @ H M2.6x5x0.5mm X4pcs

0oT233

~a
@4 eo=

© 120cs @ xdpes

] ) x2pcs

Ol

© (I MM €@ x2pes
O | ©® xdpes
O (I [

OT235R

H] x2pcs @D x4pcs

o

o m—————T1 x2pcs @ xbpos 3) x6pes

e i )
0T226 Ladder Chain (OPTIMA) FI— (#TT4<) 2400
01227 Belt (OPTIMA) NIV FT74) 800
01228 Swing Shaft (OPTIMA) ARG % T QNFTT4R) 800
01229 Front Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) TOYNRA= V¥ TMANATT4R) 700
01230 Rear Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) Y RA=IV v TRQANATT4R) 700
01231 Wheel Hub Set (2pcs/OPTIMA) R’ =IUN\T Y MAIFTTAR) 700
01232 Servo Saver Shaft (OPTIMA) H—Rt—N\=% T (FTT4X) 1000
01233 Flange Shaft 3x54mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) - 7523347 M3x54mm) QA/4 774<) 700
07234 Tie-Rod (OPTIMA) AAOYR (FTT43) 600
OT235R Front Shock (Red/OPTIMA) 7Ovbavg (LyR I3 TT74R) 3200



JAVELIN Parts List

OT236R

X2pcs @ x4pes <3 x6pos

x2pcs x2pcs

@)
H SZ)pcs ©X4PCS H gpos ©X4PCS

(ONN [ ] O ([ [ ]
x2pcs x2pcs

O(mmme Oluwe (©)|mmoe

CAP M2x10mm x10pcs FH TP M2.0x8mm x8pcs ~ FH M2.6x8mm x8pcs

|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
@ \'mmmummw ® gpcs @ H I\‘A-z.ﬁx5x0.5mmx4pcs

FH M2.6x14mm x4pcs

0T242
o (O)|me

FH M3x45mm x4pcs FH M3x5mm x8pcs

O 6 (o) mmmm o () (jumm o

FH TP M3x12mm x16pcs FH TP M3x16mm x8pcs BH TP M3x8mm x4pcs
o

F BH M3x10mm x6pcs

Ol )

x2pcs
0T248

OI— O] il

x2pcs x2pcs
Y Eff (i)
OT236R Rear Shock (Red/OPTIMA) JYavy LR (7774 R) 3300
OT237R Front Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) 7083975 = (LR 177 74<) 1900
OT238R Rear Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) DYy r—A Ly R 13774 ) 2000
07239 Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) 70O/ 239 79y TNQNATT4R) 500
01240 Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) Y3y v 7 QNAT T4 R) 500
ons M2/2.6 Screw Set (OPTIMA) M2/26 27\ )1—tybh (#7714X) 1300
01242 M3 Screw Set (OPTIMA) M3RZYa—tybh (#7741 ) 600

QOT247 Flange Shaft 3x60mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) - 75T+ 7 (3x60mm) QA/A 774 <) 700
0T248 Flange Shaft 3x26mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) T5I3% TR (3x26mm) QAT T4 <) 500
01249 Flange Shaft 3x30mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) - 75>+ 7k (3x30mm) A/A 774 ) 500

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

0T253

@ x4pcs

Snap Pin 6mm x2

©)umm x2

Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x10)

0TB246

® (]hmmmm x1pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

/ © Gm x2pcs

Driver Stop Washer

Pivot Screw 2.6x8mm x2 ©) & o\
@h]mmmm @ H Bl Ll .i %
Pan Head Screw (M2.6x4)x2 ~ Washer M2.6x5x0.5 x4 i ;E!{ i %E ; §
p = 2
© (o © [ B
=R e ]
Bution Screw (HeM3x5)x2 ~ Cap Screw (M26x8)x12 1§55 | s o
- == : M= z
(©) (mmmm q s
) @ il
Button Screw (HexM3x10) xz  CaP Sorew (M2.6x12) x :
Flat Head Screw (Hex/M2.6x6) X6~ Snap Pin 6mm x3

[b)

x2pcs

b gl
0T250 Wing Stay DAV RT— 750
01251 Aluminum Roll Bar 7IbE0—jb\— 1200
OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) TG (v N FL VY 600
0T253 Shock Gasket 12mm(4pcs) 23y ARTYE 12mm(EA) 300
OTB246 Driver Doll (OPTIMA) RIAN= N FT74) 1200
OTB2470R  Body (Orange/Javelin) RTA (ALY TN Y) 4200
OTH244SC  55p Wheel 43mm (SatinChrome/2pcs/Optima) - SAR=7254=1ba3mm (#7>70-LoAy+2NA7743) 1000
OTT243M  Pin Tire 43x86x40mm M (OPTIMA) £ 24 v 43x86x40mmM (A 774 <) 1300



JAVELIN Parts List

SC215 SC216 SC240
'k x8pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm

O[[[[ﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂ x4pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm

x2pcs

x2pcs

@j x2pcs E H

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm

x2pcs

1-S32608H

x10pcs x10pcs

© | () [pmem

FH M2.6x6mm

FH M2.6x8mm

FH M3x8mm

1-S33008H

x10pcs

FH M3x12mm

x10pcs

x10pcs

(©) | o

FH M3x15mm

x10pcs

(©)

FH M3x18mm

1-S13008H

1-S22608

H x5pcs

Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged)

om
SS M3x3mm E2.5 Clip E5 Clip
1-N3024 1-W300805
x10pcs x5pcs
B Bﬂ H x5pcs o | x10pcs
Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Flanged Nylon Nut M4 Washer M3x8x0.5
e 21 )
1-532606H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HIERA(M26x6)( NV ZX/10A) 300
1-532608H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x8/10pcs) HIER(M26x8) (YT Z/10A) 300
1-533008H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HZEZ(M3XS) (AT A/10A) 300
1-533012H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) YIEZAM3X12)(N\y 7 Z/10A) 300
R-Pin 6mm x10pcs R-Pin 4mm x10pcs x4pes 1-533015H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HIEZM3X15)(N\Y T Z/10A) 300
1-S33018H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) HZEZM3X18)(A\YZZ/10A) 300
1-S13008H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) RV EZ(M3X8) (NI X/10A) 300
96441B 1-513010H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) B EZMBA0AYFR/T0A) 300
1-522608  Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs) Fvw T EZ(M26x8/5A) 200
1-523006F  Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs) Fry TEAMX6/TZY II5A) 400
xpcs 1-S53003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) Tk t‘:Z(M3x3/ 10A) 200
1-554004  Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) vk EX(MAx4/10) 200
1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) EJ>%(E25/10A) 150
Sponge Tape 100x150 mm 1-€050  E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs) B4 (E5.0/10A) 150
1-N3024  Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) Fwh (M3x24/10A) 200
* 2 ) 1-N3033N  Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Spcs) Fvbh (M3x3.3) F1 A (5A) 200
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A IS=TL—r QAAT—-EFY 2014) 200 1-N4056FN - Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) FIHMASEH75>T FAOVEA) 200
5216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AyIS=18y RQARI—EFY2014) 150 1-W300805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 7% —(M3x8x0.5/10A) 200
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ry bR—)b @A/AOD—EF> 2014) 300
SCQ41 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  E7Ry b R—)V GAJRAT—EF> 2014) 200
SC242 48mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) - R—JbFy + QA/AT—E4>2014) 250
SC246 Battery Strap (16X200mm) N7 =ARZv 7 (16X200mm) 600
SIL0T00  Silicone OIL #100(40cc) ZVAVAA IV #100 (40cc) 600
W0201 5.8 Steel Ball(10pcs) 58 AF—JUR—)LU 10A 700
36105 24GHz Antenna Pipe 24GHz 7T FINAT 250
92638 Snap Pin (10pcs) AFyTEV(10A) 200
92643 Snap Pin(4mm/10pcs) AFv7E(4mm/10PA) 200
964418 Sponge Tape(1x100x150) ARV T—T7(1x100x150) 300
96647 10x12mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2)4pcs 10x12mm ¥ stz 1M0.1/0.2) &4 A 300

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.




FI—> DI m Y NT h—1 O

Rear Toe Adjustment

Adjustment of a chain

KDESICEFHOERD R I 4R SD
Fr—ORYERELET,

Chain tension can be adjusted by loosening
a total of 10 screws as shown in diagram.

(12%)
(Standerd)

AEHEEBACHBEI AR FI— V% *RoLSlcx—rp 7oy brRAlcty ~
%%éb'fﬂ’i‘éb\_o . 0ZA VB L AHTEZA VIR A2ETA V2K (1B%)
If adjustment limit has been reached, *Position with mark inside front as per diagram.
remove one chain. No Line: 0°, 1 Line: +°, 2 Line: +2°
43#%E / EXPLODED VIEW
1-S32606H
4
@
o18247()

1-532606H

1-522608

0TB247-1
9 1-522608

oT8247-381

oB24728 1555608

oT8247-2M

\1»532606H

0TB247-1

o18247-3H




98B / EXPLODED VIEW 1-533008H

1-N3033N—_ <
o e 012185@
/ ===
_ =
012320 = 92643

/
S or203H 1-533008H (@
Y <)

0T203@ Q2
= \ 0T2/34G
& %

= ona2@
> _—— ~om2038 . sczg
018247-218
1-522608 m‘m@ (D)
_— /

N
~  OT242
1N303N—@ @

o @ onl——==
N 7 G

AN S

13033 (®  1°533018H

otB246@ 012420

1-N3033N
A %/ e
ot210RHl

\ \
=% LA43

N\
o320 (5—wor

o1234Q)

7)) W0201 | aa3

D
)i
5 F» \ @

" e on241@®
gl =7

WO0201

on2410Q e
01241 G(g . LA43
g E wo201—)
SN

5C241 5 )
on241@ -

1-533012H—

36105‘Dl ? OT2145—

LA43
01212

Q. oni@® onn® \@

\ﬁ BRGOOT \ -

)
oT2195 1-554004—

ona@ ‘
on41@
018247@ or41@ on2155@ o058 OmS@\ ) &
1-N4056FN 9 < o
\ =\ \ 1-532606H
N \ A
p © W \ N L
- Q 01225@ vl
1-N3033N

1-533008H

on2048 1-E025

1-N4056FN
Q01247

om242@




4% / EXPLODED VIEW

or2028
2028

BRG0O1

o 01241 o 012068 (®

om202E
01208@) ;

01208@)
=

BRG0O07

o1241(®

ot2068E1 @

BRGO14 REAR
1-W300805
/ 012220
o1224() 012220
&G on06® BELT
- or224() oT208®

012220 m

on2@
012220
012220

o1222(d 1-W300805

o

BRGO14




Rear
ST T T Tt TT T T T T T T T ~
/ or2iorEA/E
(OT2s6R B
! HE 1522608 ~=—= |
! I
i i :
! |
| |
| ! ! OTW124@:
! |
| i I
| i I
| ( > |
| i I
| i |
| | | |
1 i 1
! ik |
! I
| i S ’
|
| | |
I : ! 01238R @ 2 !
! |
| | |
I oT237R @ ! ! !
| i I
| i I
| i I
| i I
' | |
| & 1E025 ik @105 |
I ) | -
L AGe)—onoll o |1 o CE3—onol |
! &—1-E025 OA o OC/ 1-5025 :
| S oni0H o ! LR D0 €=y om0l |
! I —
= ! = S !
| or209l = — ORGO3 !
I — I !
| = |
| o ORGO3 ! | ©——onol !
I =) |
! ©——onwd 5| CO—omss
| o I
@ )7 © |
| 07253 | | OT238R®|
[ - ' '
N—r] ! \
! =) 01237R () | ! |
: i \ :
! |
| ik ot240 |
| oT239 ! : !
| i I
! ik |
I o
| |
| &——omnirH ! ! &——omnirH !
! |
| i I
! @omor{ ! ! @—OTNOR !
| I I
| S | © !
! S)——orn210:H ; : @ or210RE |
\\ _____ ’ _______________ 4 \\______________ ________ 4
ﬁ% 01225@
or216s @ 1-523006F
o125 @ /
FA30425" g sC2is
1-553003 ® or2065@
0T208

Gear Ratio Chart ORGO3BK

Pinion Pinion @ /
16T 14.43 24T 9.62 Vi o
17T 13.58 25T 9.24 |<Kit std | BRG003
18T 12.83 26T 8.88
19T 12.15 27T 8.55
20T 11.55 28T 8.25
21T 11 29T 7.96
22T 10.5 30T 7.7
23T 10.04 31T 7.45




	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_ 1
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_ 2
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_ 3
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_ 4
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_ 5
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_ 6
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_ 7
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_ 8
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_ 9
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_10
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_11
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_12
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_13
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_14
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_15
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_16
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_17
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_18
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_19
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_20
	JAVELIN Parts List Ja v01_21

